Multifamily Residential BnB/Rental
Secure and manage what's most important
to you. Patented PIN Genie® keypad, RFID
card and 3D biometric fingerprint provides
convenient and secure access with an easy
to install deadbolt smart lock.
• Front doors
• Home office

drilling template
SECURE PLUS + RFID
Ordering information
Certifications /Warranty
Certificat ion
Warranty
Lifetime 24/7 Technical Support
5 -year Limited Mechanical & Fin ish
2 -year Limited Electronics
Specifications
1 Edition
PGD728FC Lockly Secure Plus + RFID
4 Finish
SS                    Satin Nickel
MB                   Matte Black
AB                   Venetian Bronze
MG                  Brushed Gold
7 Matter Link
PGH260 (optional/sold separate ly)
Only selected versions are supported¹
2 Wi-Fi Hub
PGH200 (not included/optional)
*Wi-Fi hub required
5 Deadbolt
Standard Adjustable (60-70mm, included)
PGA008 Bu ilt-in Door Sensor (optional)¹
8 RFID / Fob key
PGA803WH Tag key (`3 included)
PGA803P Fob key (10pcs)
PGA803L 1” RFID sticker (10pcs)
PGA803LL 2 ½” x 1 ⅓” RFID sticker (10pcs)
PGA803S RFID card (10pcs)3 Touchscreen Cover
PGA730
(optional  /sold separately)
6 Extension Screw Kit
(optional / sold separately)